L Series Round Accessories
Y_411__U Series
Towel Bar 18" Towel Bar 24"
Paper HolderTowel Ring Robe Hook
FEATURES
•	 Solid metal construction
•	 Mounting hardware included
MODELS
•	 YT411S4U
Towel Bar 18"
•	 YT411S6U
Towel Bar 24"
•	 YTT411U
Towel Ring
•	 YH411P2U
Paper Holder
•	 YRH411U
Robe Hook
COLORS/FINISHES
•	 #CP Polished Chrome
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product shall have a solid metal construction and include
installation hardware. Product shall be TOTO Model
Y_411__U#__
CODES/STANDARDS
•	 Complies with CA Prop 65 warning requirements
Material Shipping Weight Shipping Dimensions Warranty
YT411S4U Zinc Alloy/Stainless Steel 1.3 lbs 20-7/8"L x 4-5/16"W x 1-3/8"H
Lifetime Limited Warranty
(Residential Use)
One Year
(Commercial Use)
YT411S6U Zinc Alloy/Stainless Steel 1.4 lbs 26-3/8"L x 4-5/16"W x 1-3/8"H
YTT411U Zinc Alloy/Stainless Steel 0.6 lbs 8"L x 6-3/8"W x 2-3/16"H
YH411P2U Zinc Alloy/Stainless Steel 0.6 lbs 7-1/16"L x 3-9/16"W x 1-3/8"H
YRH411U Zinc Alloy 0.2 lbs 3-7/16"L x 2-1/8"W x 1-5/8"H
Y_411__U Series
L Series Round Accessories
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
These dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ph: (888) 295-8134 | Fax: (800) 699-4889 | www.totousa.com | © TOTO USA # SS-02451 v.01
INSTALLATION
24"(610mm)
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
25-1/4"(642mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)19-3/8"(492mm)
18-1/8"(460mm)
Type L
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
23-5/16"
(592mm)
17-3/8"
(442mm)
a. b.
S060613
SPECIFICATIONS INCLUDE PARTS
11
/1
6"
(1
8m
m
)
Ø3/8"
(Ø9mm)
1-9/16"
(40mm)
Ø5-11/16"
(Ø145mm)
3/4"
(19mm)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
1-
1/
4"
(3
2m
m
)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
1-
3/
16
"(
30
m
m
)
5-
7/
8"
(1
49
.5
m
m
)
5-11/16"
(145mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
11/16"(18mm)
2-5/8"
(67mm)
Ø
1-
3/
16
"(
Ø
30
m
m
)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
6-5/16"(161mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
YTT411U YH411P2U
a.
2-3/16"
(55mm)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
Ø
1/
4"
(Ø
6m
m
)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
Ø1-3/16"
(Ø30mm)
YTT411U
YRH411U
YH411P2U
M4x12
YT411S4U & YT411S6U
YTT411U
YH411P2U
M5x7
M5x7
M5x7
YRH411U
YT411S4U & YT411S6U
c.
Ø4x35
Ø4x35
Ø4x35
Ø4x45
b.
c.
a.
b.
c.
YRH411U
a. b.
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
0GU4325 REV A
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
11
/1
6"
(1
8m
m
)
11/16"(18mm)
11/16"(18mm)
11/16"
L
(18mm)
INSTALLATION
24"(610mm)
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
25-1/4"(642mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)19-3/8"(492mm)
18-1/8"(460mm)
Type L
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
23-5/16"
(592mm)
17-3/8"
(442mm)
a. b.
S060613
SPECIFICATIONS INCLUDE PARTS
11
/1
6"
(1
8m
m
)
Ø3/8"
(Ø9mm)
1-9/16"
(40mm)
Ø5-11/16"
(Ø145mm)
3/4"
(19mm)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
1-
1/
4"
(3
2m
m
)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
1-
3/
16
"(
30
m
m
)
5-
7/
8"
(1
49
.5
m
m
)
5-11/16"
(145mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
11/16"(18mm)
2-5/8"
(67mm)
Ø
1-
3/
16
"(
Ø
30
m
m
)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
6-5/16"(161mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
YTT411U YH411P2U
a.
2-3/16"
(55mm)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
Ø
1/
4"
(Ø
6m
m
)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
Ø1-3/16"
(Ø30mm)
YTT411U
YRH411U
YH411P2U
M4x12
YT411S4U & YT411S6U
YTT411U
YH411P2U
M5x7
M5x7
M5x7
YRH411U
YT411S4U & YT411S6U
c.
Ø4x35
Ø4x35
Ø4x35
Ø4x45
b.
c.
a.
b.
c.
YRH411U
a. b.
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
0GU4325 REV A
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
11
/1
6"
(1
8m
m
)
11/16"(18mm)
11/16"(18mm)
11/16"
L
(18mm)
INSTALLATION
24"(610mm)
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
25-1/4"(642mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)19-3/8"(492mm)
18-1/8"(460mm)
Type L
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
23-5/16"
(592mm)
17-3/8"
(442mm)
a. b.
S060613
SPECIFICATIONS INCLUDE PARTS
11
/1
6"
(1
8m
m
)
Ø3/8"
(Ø9mm)
1-9/16"
(40mm)
Ø5-11/16"
(Ø145mm)
3/4"
(19mm)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
1-
1/
4"
(3
2m
m
)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
1-
3/
16
"(
30
m
m
)
5-
7/
8"
(1
49
.5
m
m
)
5-11/16"
(145mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
11/16"(18mm)
2-5/8"
(67mm)
Ø
1-
3/
16
"(
Ø
30
m
m
)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
6-5/16"(161mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
YTT411U YH411P2U
a.
2-3/16"
(55mm)
1-3/16"
(30mm)
Ø
1/
4"
(Ø
6m
m
)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
Ø1-3/16"
(Ø30mm)
YTT411U
YRH411U
YH411P2U
M4x12
YT411S4U & YT411S6U
YTT411U
YH411P2U
M5x7
M5x7
M5x7
YRH411U
YT411S4U & YT411S6U
c.
Ø4x35
Ø4x35
Ø4x35
Ø4x45
b.
c.
a.
b.
c.
YRH411U
a. b.
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
Ø1/4"(Ø6mm)
0GU4325 REV A
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
1-3
/8"
(35m
m)
11
/1
6"
(1
8m
m
)
11/16"(18mm)
11/16"(18mm)
11/16"
L
(18mm)
16-3/16"(411mm)
22-1/16"(561mm)
24"(610mm)
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
25-1/4"(642mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)19-3/8"(492mm)
18-1/8"(460mm)
YT411S4U
16-3/16"(411mm)
22-1/16"(561mm)
24"(610mm)
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
25-1/4"(642mm)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)
YT411S6U
YT411S4U
2-
15
/1
6"
(7
5m
m
)
11/16"
(18mm)
1-
3/
16
"
(3
0m
m
)
Ø1/4"
(Ø6mm)
Ø
5/
8"
(Ø
16
m
m
)
3/
4"
(1
9m
m
)
1-1/4"(32mm)
3-1/4"
(83mm)19-3/8"(492mm)
18-1/8"(460mm)
YT411S6U
YTT411U YH411P2U YRH411U